
RALLY RIO NEGRINHO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally de Velocidade
SS3: SS Rio Antinha / Rede de Postos Norte 1 - (30.21km)

24/09/2022 - 16:54:12
Resultados Oficiais
Classe: CARROS  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT LARGADA PARC1
km

PARC2
km

PARC3
km

PARC4
km TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 1

ULYSSES BERTHOLDO
MARCELO DALMUT 
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
UB RALLY 

(1)RC2 10:23 00:02:23.0
(1)

00:04:49.0
(1)

00:07:19.0
(1)

00:09:27.0
(1) 00:12:46.0

* * *

* * *

00:12:46.0





96.76

2 9

JULIANO SARTORI
RAFAEL SARTORI 
VW POLO MAXI RALLY
ACE MAXI RALLY 

(2)RC2 10:21 00:02:28.0
(2)

00:04:57.0
(2)

00:07:34.0
(2)

00:09:43.0
(2) 00:13:04.4

* * *

* * *

00:13:04.4



00:00:18.3
94.5

3 239

CLAUDIO ROSSI
EDUARDO TONIAL 
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
SCUDERIA ROSSI RALLY 

(3)RC2 10:19 00:02:33.0
(4)

00:05:04.0
(3)

00:07:41.0
(4)

00:09:55.0
(4) 00:13:18.6

* * *

* * *

00:13:18.6



00:00:32.5
00:00:14.2

92.82

4 11

MAURICIO NEVES
LEANDRO FERRARINI 
VW GOL TSI
PROMACCHINA MOTORSPORT 

(1)RC4 10:12 00:02:32.0
(3)

00:05:04.0
(3)

00:07:39.0
(3)

00:09:51.0
(3) 00:13:26.3

* * *

* * *

00:13:26.3



00:00:40.3
00:00:07.8

91.93

5 23

LUIS STEDILE
KZ MORALES 
RENAULT CLIO RS
UB RALLY 

(2)RC4 10:08 00:02:42.0
(7)

00:05:19.0
(6)

00:08:01.0
(6)

00:10:18.0
(7) 00:13:47.4

* * *

* * *

00:13:47.4



00:01:01.3
00:00:21.0

89.59

6 50

ALEXANDRE HORN
GILSON YOSHIMURA 
HYUNDAI HB 20 PROTO
UB RALLY 

(4)RC2 10:15 00:02:36.0
(5)

00:05:10.0
(5)

00:07:54.0
(5)

00:10:15.0
(5) 00:13:49.2

* * *

* * *

00:13:49.2



00:01:03.2
00:00:01.8

89.39

7 316

ELTON PALKEWICH
JOAO REMOR 
FIAT PALIO
BIOPAR PARECIS 

(1)RC5 09:49 00:02:43.0
(8)

00:05:21.0
(7)

00:08:02.0
(7)

00:10:16.0
(6) 00:13:53.2

* * *

* * *

00:13:53.2



00:01:07.2
00:00:04.0

88.96

8 84

ALEXANDRE FIGUEREDO
VINICIUS ZAVIERUCKA 
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
ACSA RALLY 

(5)RC2 10:17 00:02:39.0
(6)

00:05:26.0
(8)

00:08:10.0
(8)

00:10:32.0
(8) 00:14:14.1

* * *

* * *

00:14:14.1



00:01:28.0
00:00:20.9

86.79

9 71

LUCIANO FLECK
THIAGO OSTERNACK 
VW UP TSI
PROMACCHINA MOTORSPORT 

(2)RC5 09:54 00:02:43.0
(8)

00:05:27.0
(9)

00:08:14.0
(9)

00:10:36.0
(9) 00:14:15.2

* * *

* * *

00:14:15.2



00:01:29.2
00:00:01.2

86.67

10 38

EVANDRO CARBONERA
JEAN PAULO KLEIN 
PEUGEOT 207 HB XS
NOVA ITALIA RS RALLY 

(3)RC5 09:56 00:02:54.0
(13)

00:05:42.0
(12)

00:08:33.0
(11)

00:10:59.0
(12) 00:14:39.1

* * *

* * *

00:14:39.1



00:01:53.1
00:00:23.9

84.32

11 7

MARCOS TOKARSKI
RAFAEL FRASSON 
PEUGEOT 207 F1
YOKOHAMA - STP - MOTOROCKER 

(3)RC4 10:06 00:02:52.0
(10)

00:05:41.0
(11)

00:08:33.0
(11)

00:10:58.0
(11) 00:14:42.8

* * *

* * *

00:14:42.8



00:01:56.8
00:00:03.7

83.96

12 34 RODRIGO RODRIGUES
GIULIAN TELMA 
RENAULT SANDERO RS
POMBO RACING 

(4)RC4 09:59 00:02:52.0
(10)

00:05:39.0
(10)

00:08:25.0
(10)

00:10:53.0
(10)

00:14:42.9 * * *

* * *

00:14:42.9



00:01:56.9
00:00:00.1

83.95



13 2

FERNANDO SOLIMANN
FRANCLI FUSINATTO 
FORD KA
SOLIMANN RACING 

(5)RC4 10:04 00:02:59.0
(15)

00:05:50.0
(14)

00:08:45.0
(14)

00:11:11.0
(13) 00:14:56.8

* * *

* * *

00:14:56.8



00:02:10.7
00:00:13.9

82.66

14 8

WENDELL SIMIONI
GILSON ROCHA 
PEUGEOT 207
PROMACCHINA MOTORSPORT 

(6)RC4 10:10 00:02:53.0
(12)

00:05:45.0
(13)

00:08:39.0
(13)

00:11:18.0
(14) 00:15:04.9

* * *

* * *

00:15:04.9



00:02:18.9
00:00:08.1

81.91

15 66

MAURICIO JAROZESKI
MATEUS PERIN 
VW GOL
ACLUPA RALLY 

(7)RC4 10:02 00:02:58.0
(14)

00:05:54.0
(15)

00:08:53.0
(15)

00:11:27.0
(15) 00:15:17.0

* * *

* * *

00:15:17.0



00:02:31.0
00:00:12.1

80.83

16 15

LUCIANO AMERICO DE MELO
MARCIO RUCKL 
PEUGEOT 206
RT ONE 

(4)RC5 09:52 00:03:07.0
(17)

00:06:01.0
(16)

00:09:04.0
(17)

00:11:36.0
(16) 00:15:25.3

* * *

* * *

00:15:25.3



00:02:39.2
00:00:08.2

80.11

17 77

RODRIGO VICARI
ARMANDO MIRANDA 
PEUGEOT 206
RT ONE 

(5)RC5 09:46 00:03:05.0
(16)

00:06:02.0
(17)

00:09:03.0
(16)

00:11:38.0
(17) 00:15:32.8

* * *

* * *

00:15:32.8



00:02:46.8
00:00:07.6

79.46

18 33

MARCOS DEBIEN
ALEXANDRE AYALA 
VW UP TSI
PROMACCHINA MOTORSPORT 

(6)RC5 09:50 00:03:11.0
(18)

00:06:06.0
(18)

00:09:15.0
(18)

00:11:52.0
(18) 00:15:46.5

* * *

* * *

00:15:46.5



00:03:00.5
00:00:13.7

78.31


